Résultats

25/11/2019

PLACE DOS

4

NOM

Course N°1 - 09h Endurance

1 289 BOTTE

1 101 VANMERRIS
1 296 STORM

1 332  WALCZAK

1 421 BIELAWSKI
1 243  PAILLE

1 291 DUCATILLON
1 292  DUCATILLON
1 52 DRINAL

1 428  WALLART

1 154 DESMEE

1 160 BRASSART
1 319 PETIT

1 316 MERCIER

1 54 DUBRULLE
1 508 SIAMER

1 516 BOUDRY

1 517 FEDDAL

1 420 ARTISIEN

1 509 LENOH

1 511 BOUDRY

1 513 GOUBET

1 164 FISSEAU

1 27 CABOCHE

1 578 DEVILLERS
1 470 BETREMA

1 275 SYNAVE

1 444  BOESPFLUG
1 31 CARLIER

1 35 COQUELLE
1 244  MATOUG

1 670 KADIRI

1 168 DELANNOY
1 104  WALLART

1 65 GAILLIEZ

PRENOM

Louis
Inna
Karl
Thibault
Simon
Marie
Sylviano
Meliana
Lenaik
Martin
Tristan
Mae
Audeline
Anna
Sacha
Mahdi
Gabiriel
Medina
Antoine
Joachim
Simon
Clement
Damien
Clemence
Evann
William
Laura
Ethan
Lucille
Juliette
Nabhil
Moussa
Elyne
Paul

Mathys

Cross de la Sensée

TEMPS

00:08:00
00:08:00
00:08:00
00:08:00
00:08:00
00:08:00
00:08:00
00:08:00
00:08:00
00:08:00
00:08:00
00:08:00
00:08:00
00:08:00
00:08:00
00:08:00
00:08:00
00:08:00
00:08:00
00:08:00
00:08:00
00:08:00
00:08:00
00:08:00
00:08:00
00:08:00
00:08:00
00:08:00
00:08:00
00:08:00
00:08:00
00:08:00
00:08:00
00:08:00
00:08:00

ECART

00:00:00
00:00:01
00:00:01
00:00:02
00:00:02
00:00:03
00:00:03
00:00:04
00:00:05
00:00:05
00:00:05
00:00:06
00:00:08
00:00:08
00:00:09
00:00:09
00:00:10
00:00:10
00:00:11
00:00:11
00:00:12
00:00:13
00:00:13
00:00:14
00:00:14
00:00:15
00:00:15
00:00:16
00:00:16
00:00:17
00:00:17
00:00:18
00:00:18
00:00:19
00:00:19

km/h  CAT
1000 Metres

EAG
EAF
EAG
POG
EAG
EAF
EAG
EAF
EAG
EAG
EAG
EAG
EAF
EAF
EAG
EAG
EAG
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EAG
EAG
EAG
EAG
EAG
EAF
EAG
EAG
EAF
EAG
EAF
EAF
EAG
EAG
EAF
EAG

N NN NN NN NN NN NN N N N N NN N N N N NN NN NN NN NN NN

EAG

CLuUB
24/11/2019 09:54:59

NON LICENCIE
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
NON LICENCIE
AC CAMBRAI
AS SOMAIN
EA DECHY GUESNAIN
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
AS SOMAIN
AC CAMBRAI
AC CAMBRAI
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
EA DOUCHY
EA DOUCHY
EA DOUCHY
AS SOMAIN
EA DOUCHY
EA DOUCHY
EA DOUCHY
AS SOMAIN
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
NON LICENCIE
UNION CAUDRY ATHLETISME
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
EA DECHY GUESNAIN
DOUAI-SIN A*
AS SOMAIN
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
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Cross de la Sensée

PLACE DOS NOM PRENOM TEMPS ECART km/h  CAT CLuUB
1 284  NIVALLE Soly 00:08:00 00:00:20 7 EAG NON LICENCIE
1 312 GAUTHIER Martin 00:08:00 00:00:20 7 EAG AC CAMBRAI
1 320 SOLNOM Ines 00:08:00 00:00:21 7 EAF  AC CAMBRAI
1 438 LEGRAND Elise 00:08:00 00:00:21 7 EAF NON LICENCIE
1 138 AIESI Maely 00:08:00 00:00:22 7 EAF  S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
1 290 DUCATILLON Eliano 00:08:00 00:00:22 7 EAG NON LICENCIE
1 406 PIETON Gabiriel 00:08:00 00:00:23 7 EAG DOUAI-SINA*
1 165 LIBBRECHT-DHE Alois 00:08:00 00:00:23 7 EAG AS SOMAIN
1 167 PETIT-KUCZKOW Zacchary 00:08:00 00:00:24 7 EAG AS SOMAIN
1 471 CARRON Louise 00:08:00 00:00:24 7 EAF  UNION CAUDRY ATHLETISME
1 166 LONGELIN Celien 00:08:00 00:00:25 7 EAG AS SOMAIN
1 579 DEVILLERS Arthur 00:08:00 00:00:25 7 EAG NON LICENCIE
1 162 DANCOINE Louis 00:08:00 00:00:26 7 EAG AS SOMAIN
1 161 DALTO Joseph 00:08:00 00:00:26 7 EAG AS SOMAIN
1 163 DESBOUVRIES  Theo 00:08:00 00:00:27 7 EAG AS SOMAIN
1 281 SEREIN PETIT Vincent 00:08:00 00:08:00 8 EAG NON LICENCIE
1 169 MAHELLE Lenna 00:08:00 00:00:27 7 EAF  AS SOMAIN
1 170 NYBELEN Nina 00:08:00 00:00:27 7 EAF AS SOMAIN
1 15 BOILLY Lou 00:08:00 00:00:28 7 EAF  S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
1 159 BERNARD Lothaire 00:08:00 00:00:29 7 EAG AS SOMAIN
1 280 SEREIN PETIT Emilie 00:08:00 00:00:30 7 EAF NON LICENCIE
1 673 LEFEBVRE Esteban 00:08:00 00:00:30 7 EAG NON LICENCIE
1 541 FEDDAL Salma 00:08:00 00:00:31 7 EAF  EADOUCHY
1 515 SIAMER Ismael 00:08:00 00:00:31 7 EAG EADOUCHY
1 671 KADIRI Assiya 00:08:00 00:00:32 7 EAF  DOUAI-SINA*
1 671 KADIRI Assiya 00:08:00 00:00:32 7 EAF  DOUAI-SINA*
1 672 PINQUET Clara 00:08:00 00:00:33 7 EAF  DOUAI-SINA*
1 586 DAMEZ Hugo 00:08:00 00:00:33 7 EAG NON LICENCIE
1 311 DELPLANQUE Thomas 00:08:00 00:00:42 7 EAG AC CAMBRAI
1 310 DELPLANQUE Hugo 00:08:00 00:00:43 7 EAG AC CAMBRAI
1 308 COLINET Lucie 00:08:00 00:00:43 7 EAF  AC CAMBRAI
1 506 PIWON Marius 00:08:00 00:00:44 7 EAG EADOUCHY

@ombre de coureurs : 67
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